
Statement of Operating Revenue Unit: NTD'000 
 

Month 

Operating Revenue Accumulated Operating Revenue 

Year 2023 Year 2022 
Increase 

(Decrease) 
(%) 

As of The End 
of This Month 

In Year 
2023 

The 
Corresponding 
Period In Year 

2022 

Increase 
(Decrease) 

(%) 

12 738,672 662,079 11.57 10,655,709 10,831,265 (1.62) 

11 1,002,610   891,003 12.53 9,917,037   10,169,186 (2.48) 

10 916,188 843,770 8.58 8,914,427 9,278,183 (3.92) 

09 953,517 794,554 20.01 7,998,239 8,434,413 (5.17) 

08 1,002,736 764,649 31.14 7,044,722 7,639,859 (7.79) 

07 923,150 922,482 0.07 6,041,986 6,875,210 (12.12) 

06 861,693 847,383 1.69 5,118,836 5,952,728 (14.01) 

05 911,216 1,007,169 (9.53) 4,257,143  5,105,345 (16.61) 

04 785,012 1,039,983 (24.52) 3,345,927 4,098,176 (18.36) 

03 878,039 1,083,178 (18.94) 2,560,915 3,058,193 (16.26) 

02 821,903 845,991 (2.85) 1,682,876 1,975,015 (14.79) 

01 860,973 1,129,024 (23.74) 860,973 1,129,024 (23.74) 

 


